HEAT SINK
CLIP
CAGE
LIGHT PIPE
03554
3
4
5

XUE36 - C16
PN: UE36-C162(2,E)1-05A5A SHOWN
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
1
PN U90-1401-8000-BP
 = QUAD LIGHT PIPE
7 = SINGLE LIGHT PIPE ,CENTERED,WITH LTAVD
 = SINGLE LIGHT PIPE
C
CONDUCTIVE DUST COVER
2
SHOWN(OPTIONAL)
= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=7.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT, TOTAL 9 FINS )D9
= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=21.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT, TOTAL 9 FINS )D6
= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=19.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT )
DUST COVER: CONDUCTIVE RUBBER
LIGHT PIPE: GE LEXAN RESIN, CLEAR OPTICAL GRADE
= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=8.6MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT)
PN: UE36-C16671-05A3A SHOWN
HEAT SINK CLIP: STAINLESS STEEL
HEAT SINK: NICKEL PLATED ALUMINUM ALLOY
      CAGE: STAINLESS STEEL
A7
1. MATERIAL:
= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=21.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT )
NOTES:
BF
= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT )
A6
B4
= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT )
= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.5MM; SPECIAL HEIGHT )
B3
= WITH SQUARE PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT )
A5
B2
 = ONE REAR PIN
HEAT SINK OPTION
00= NO HEAT SINK, TOP OPENING
01= NO HEAT SINK, WITH CLIP
A2= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=4.2MM; PCI HEIGHT )
A3= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=6.5MM; SAN HEIGHT )
A4= WITH FIN PIN STYLE HEAT SINK(H=13.5MM; TALL HEIGHT )
LIGHT PIPE OPTION
0 = WITHOUT LIGHT PIPE
REAR PIN OPTION
2 = TWO REAR PIN
5 = ZERO REAR PIN
6
PN: UE36-C162(4,F)1-05A3A SHOWN
3
4
5
6
5
4
3
HGFEDCBA
A B C D E F G H
2
1
2
1
SHEET 2 OF 8
B
SCALE:
REVDWG.  NO.
6
Amphenol High Speed Interconnects
A Division of Amphenol Corp. www.amphenol-highspeed.com
CODE ID NO.
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND SUCH INFORMATION MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY PURPOSE OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.